PK: 80x70mm
D: 4 DIN Rail
K: 175x200mm
K: 139x158mm
B C D
XV05PD
XV05/10/22PK
XV100
X V 0 5 P D - 5 0 0 0 0
X V P K - 5 0 0 0 0
X V 1 - 5 B C D 0
XV05/10/22/100 SERIES: SINGLE-PHASE FAN SPEED CONTROL
HOW to ORDER
Format Type of action Regulation input
0 = DIN D = Direct + Cut Off N = NTC probe
5 = Enclosure IP55 R = Inverse + Cut Off A = Current (4÷20mA)
N = Slave (not for regulation input = N) V = 0÷1V/0÷10V
FAN SPEED CONTROLLERS96
XV05/10/22
XV05PD
XV05PK
XV10PK
XV22PK
PK: 80x70mm PD: 4 DIN Rail
XV05PK - XV10PK - XV22PKXV05PD
SINGLE-PHASE SPEED CONTROLLERS
Speed controllers designed for single-phase A.C. motors up to 500W, 2A, PWM input
Speed controller designed for single-phase A.C. motors up to 1000W, 4A, PWM input
Speed controller designed for single-phase A.C. motors up to 2200W, 9,5A, PWM input
FEATURES XV05PD XV05PK XV10PK XV22PK
Power supply 230Vac 230Vac 230Vac 230Vac
Control input PWM PWM PWM PWM
Direct-inverse function
Full speed input at start up
Trigger signal pres pres pres pres
Minimum speed function
Cut off function
FAN SPEED CONTROLLERS 97
XV100
XV105D
XV110K
XV150KK: 175x200mm
K: 139x158mmD: 4 DIN Rail
XV110K - XV150KXV105D
SINGLE-PHASE SPEED ADVANCED CONTROLLERS
Speed controller designed for single-phase A.C. motors up to 500W, with input for NTC, 4÷20mA,
0÷1V or 0÷10V
Speed controller designed for single-phase A.C. motors up to 1kW, with input for NTC, 4÷20mA,
0÷1V or 0÷10V
Speed controller designed for single-phase A.C. motors up to 5kW, with input for NTC, 4÷20mA,
0÷1V or 0÷10V
XV-ACK
Anti-condensing kit for XV110K and XV150K models
ACCESSORY
FEATURES XV105D XV110K XV150K
Power supply 230Vac 230Vac 230Vac
Control input
NTC
4÷20mA
0÷1V/0÷10V
NTC
4÷20mA
0÷1V/0÷10V
NTC
4÷20mA
0÷1V/0÷10V
Direct-inverse function pres pres pres
Full speed input at start up pres pres pres
Trigger signal pres pres pres
Minimum speed function pres pres pres
Cut off function pres pres pres
FAN SPEED CONTROLLERS98